Test Report Number: GZHH00204426S1
Approved：                                                                                 Approved：
_________________________                                                  _________________________
Zhou Rui Bin                                                                               Joan Liu
CNAS Approved Signatory                                                         CNAS Approved Signatory
*GZHJ204426*
Page 1 of 24
深圳天祥质量技术服务有限公司广州分公司

CNAS L0220
Applicant: GUANGDONG XIN YU TECHNOLOGY  INDUSTRIAL Date:  Aug 05, 2016
 CO.,LTD.
LAI MEI INDUSTRIAL ZONE,
CHENGHAI DISTRICT, SHAN TOU,
GUANGDONG, CHINA
 Attn:  MS LIN
This is to supersede Report No.
GZHH00204426 dated Aug 05,
2016
Sample Description:
Thirty-Nine (39) styles of submitted sample said to be :
No. Item No. New
Item No.
Item Name Scale Frequency Color
1 XQRC32-1AAA 3729 F430  Scuderia 1:32AA
A 27MHZ Red
2 XQRC32-2AAA 3730 Ferrari 599XX 1:32AA
A 27MHZ Red
3 XQRC32-3AAA 3731 Ferrari  ENZO 1:32AA
A 27MHZ Red
4 XQRC32-4AAA 3732 Nissan GT-R 1:32AA
A 27MHZ White
5 3264 3264 Offshore-Racing Boat 1:28AA  Red
6 XQRC32-6AAA 3734 Mercedes-Benz SLS AMG 1:32AA
A 27MHZ Red
7 XQRC32-7AAA 3735 CAMARO 1:32AA
A 27MHZ Yellow
8 XQRC32-8AAA 3736 Lamborghini Superleggera
LP570-4
1:32AA
A 27MHZ Orange
9 XQRC32-9AAA 3737 Ferrari 458 Challenge 1:32AA
A 27MHZ Red
10 XQ066-AA 3012 Ferrari Fxx (Racing) 1:24AA 27MHZ Red
11 XQ075-AA 3024 Ferrari F430 Challenge 1:24AA 27MHZ Red
12 XQ072-AA 3020 Ferrari 1#(Racing) 1:24AA 27MHZ Red
13 XQRC24-2AA 3715 Nissan 370Z 1:24AA 27MHZ Yellow
14 XQRC24-3AA 3716 Ferrari 458 1:24AA 27MHZ Red
15 XQRC24-5AA 3718 Mercedes-Benz SLS AMG 1:24AA 27MHZ Red
16 XQRC24-6AA 3719 CAMARO 1:24AA 27MHZ Yellow
17 XQRC24-7AA 3720 Lamborghini Superleggera
LP570-4 1:24AA 27MHZ Orange
************************************************************************************************************************************
To be continued

广州经济技术开发区科学城彩频路 7 号之二 E501、E601、E701、E801
E501、E601、E701、E801, No.7-2, Caipin Road,
Guangzhou Science City, GETDD Guangzhou. （510663）
Tel:  (86-20)3210 2000  Fax: (86-20)3220 6081/2
www.intertek.com  www.intertek.com.cn  China Toll-Free: 400 886 9926
中国认可
国际互认
检测
TESTING
CNAS L0220
Sample Description:
No. Item No. New
Item No.
Item Name Scale Frequency Color
18 3493 3743 FERRARI SF15-T 1:24AA 27MHZ Red
19 XQRC18-18AA 3665 Ferrari F2012 1:18AA 27MHZ Red
20 3381 3685 Ferrari F14-T 1:18AA 27MHZ Red
21 3491 3742 Ferrari SF15-T 1:18AA 27MHZ Red
22 3380 3582 Ferrari F14-T 1:12 27MHZ+USB Red
23 3379 3684 Ferrari F14-T 1:12AA 27MHZ Red
24 XQRC16-5AA 3638 Volkswagen Scirocco 1:16AA 27MHZ Blue
25 3344 3686 Porsche Cayenne 1:16AA 27MHZ Black
26 XQRC16-10 3534 Lamborghini Urus 1:16 27MHZ+USB Red
27 XQXD24-1 3175 off-road RC car  (PVC body) 1:24 27MHZ
ABC+USB Red
28 XQXS24-1 3181 Buggy RC car     (PVC body) 1:24 27MHZ
ABC+USB Blue+White
29 XQXD24-1AA 3680 off-road RC car  (PVC body) 1:24AA 27MHZ ABC Red
30 XQXD14-1AA 3678 off-road RC car  (PVC body) 1:14AA 27MHZ ABC Red
31 XQXS24-1AA 3681 Buggy RC car     (PVC body) 1:24AA 27MHZ ABC Blue+White
32 XQXS14-1AA 3683 Buggy RC car     (PVC body) 1:14AA 27MHZ ABC Blue+White
33 3337 3575 Ford F-150        Big Wheel
Car 1:14 27MHZ+USB Black
34 3338 3677 Ford F-150         Big Wheel
Car 1:14AA 27MHZ Black
35 3447 3447 Toyota FJ Cruiser Wdrive 1:16 27MHZ ABC Blue
36 3506 3506 Alliagtor 1:16 27MHZ ABC Blue
37 3434 3581 Air Rebound  27MHZ/2.4G Green
38 3263 3263 Offshore-Yacht 1:28AA  White
39 XQRC18-15AA 3662 Porsche 911 GT3 1:18AA 2.4G Blue/Brown
Labelled Age Group : "8+ years (Translated from French)/8+ Ages/Ages 8+/6+ Ages/Not specified"
Labelled Age Warning : "Warning: Choking hazard - Small Parts. Not for children under 3 years"
Reference No. : 3752, XQRC18-1(3538)
Applicant Specified Age